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Anlage
Robert-Franck-Allee 26, 71638 Ludwigsburg

Hallenadresse
Robert-Franck-Allee 26, 71638 Ludwigsburg

Sportwart/in

Klein, Markus
T 0176 20062576 mberater@aol.com
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Herren 40 1
MF: Enrico Moses

m 0162 1311186; e.moses@gmx.de

Herren 40 (4er) 2
MF: Pascal Iffland

m 0172 9888616; piffland@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dr. Schopf, Torsten
Seibert, Kim

Lay, Thomas
Frank, Michael
Stampler, Christoph
Moses, Enrico
Vasiliev, Vasily (RUS*)
Oblander, Daniel
Korreng, Torsten
Iffland, Pascal
Faber, Martin

Sigel, Gerald
Maibaum, Michael
Martin, Lionel
Urban, Matthias
Theurer, Dirk
Braun, UIf

Ersatzspieler

E1 Weingart, Ralph
E2 Geiger, Bernd
E3 Maier, Philipp
E4 Krautt, Martin
E5 Born, Axel

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17001454
17554703
16856072
17555499
17555487
17210610
17854747
18067058
17050992
17510859
17455046
17353710
18256153
17656929
16857091
16991391
17052985

16550216
16150462
18255842
16750111
16551521

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E6 von Lewinski, Felix
E7 Harders, Holger
E8 Somersall, Samuel
E9 Petrovic, Vladimir
E10Fritzsche, Stefan
ElllLang, Hans-Peter
E12Veyhle, Harald
E13Kopp, Andreas
E14Hoch, Andreas
E15Stenzel, Werner
E16Schmidt, Dieter
E17Mdller, Jens
E18Krumme, Johannes
E19Knoblich, Henry
E20Griin, Axel
E21Geiger, Jorg
E22Kurze, Steffen

E23Wagner, Frank-Michael

E24Festerling, Eckhart

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16701367
16951105
16750025
16550505
16150448
15950640
16703999
15900329
17451548
16450431
16404125
16450120
16251368
16250113
16600755
15550997
16653768
16750021
17450067

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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